
AU 26 ROCKYPOINT 12
SEX: cock
FAMILY: JAN AARDEN- ROLAND JANSSEN
COLOR: rc splash
SIRE IS 100% LONG DISTANCE. HIS SIRE IS
"MEALY BARCA" HALF BROTHER WON 69 VS
3,912 BARCELONA GRANDSON OF "VALE
BARCA" WINNER BARCELONA @ 676 MILES.
13th NATIONAL VS 5,239 BIRDS 35
INTERNATION VS 17,732 GREAT GRANDSON
OF "NAPOLEON" 1st NATIONAL ACE ZLU 14-15
1st NATIONAL ACE ZLU 13-15 1st NATIONAL
ACE ZLU 12-15 1ST ACE MARATHON NORTH
13-15. DAM IS "IRON LADY" MOTHER TO- AU
17 ROCKYPOINT 106 2nd combine vs 417
wellington 357 miles 37th vs 145 olancha at
173 miles SHE IS LINEBRED "INCREDIBLE" 10X
NATIONAL AND INTERNATIONAL PRIZE
WINNER FROM 620 TO 793 MILES. HE WAS A
SUPER RACER AND FLEW 3X BARCELONA 793
MILES. DAM IS100 % ROLAND JANSSEN. THE
FASTEST SPRINT BIRDS IN THE WORLD. HER
SIRE IS INBRED "RODE BINGO" WINNER OF
10X 1ST AND 4X 1ST ACE PIGEON. HE IS A
PROVEN BREEDER. SIRE OF AU 17
ROCKYPOINT 106 2nd combine vs 417
wellington 2018 at 357 miles 37th vs 145
olancha 2018 at 173 miles. DAM IS ALSO 100 %
ROLAND JANSSEN DIRECT GRANDAUGHTER OF
"GREY GHOST" WINNER OF 4X 1ST AND 13X IN
THE TOP 10.

AU 25 ROCKYPOINT 35
SEX: cock
FAMILY: JAN AARDEN
COLOR: red check 
SIRE IS "MEALY BARCA" HALF BROTHER WON
69 VS 3,912 BARCELONA GRANDSON OF
"VALE BARCA" WINNER BARCELONA @ 676
MILES. 13th NATIONAL VS 5,239 BIRDS 35
INTERNATION VS 17,732 GREAT GRANDSON
OF "NAPOLEON" 1st NATIONAL ACE ZLU 14-
15 1st NATIONAL ACE ZLU 13-15 1st
NATIONAL ACE ZLU 12-15 1ST ACE
MARATHON NORTH 13-15. DAM IS "IRON
LADY" MOTHER TO- AU 17 ROCKYPOINT 106
2nd combine vs 417 wellington 357 miles
37th vs 145 olancha at 173 miles SHE IS
LINEBRED "INCREDIBLE" 10X NATIONAL AND
INTERNATIONAL PRIZE WINNER FROM 620
TO 793 MILES. HE WAS A SUPER RACER AND
FLEW 3X BARCELONA 793 MILES.

au 22 rockypoint 44
SEX: hen
FAMILY: ROLAND JANSSEN
COLOR: SILVER
100 % ROLAND JANSSEN. THE FASTEST
SPRINT BIRDS IN THE WORLD. HER SIRE
IS INBRED "RODE BINGO" WINNER OF
10X 1ST AND 4X 1ST ACE PIGEON. HE IS A
PROVEN BREEDER. SIRE OF AU 17
ROCKYPOINT 106 2nd combine vs 417
wellington 2018 at 357 miles 37th vs 145
olancha 2018 at 173 miles. DAM IS ALSO
100 % ROLAND JANSSEN DIRECT
GRANDAUGHTER OF "GREY GHOST"
WINNER OF 4X 1ST AND 13X IN THE TOP
10. 

PMV- SALMONELLA VACCINE 3/25/22

19 NL 1376139
NAME: MEALY BARCA
SEX: cock
FAMILY: EXTREME LONG DISTANCE
COLOR: RED BAR
HALF BROTHER WON 69 VS 3,912
BARCELONA
GRANDSON OF "VALE BARCA"
WINNER BARCELONA @ 676 MILES. 
13th NATIONAL VS 5,239 BIRDS
35 INTERNATION VS 17,732
GREAT GRANDSON OF "NAPOLEON"
1st NATIONAL ACE ZLU 14-15
1st NATIONAL ACE ZLU 13-15
1st NATIONAL ACE ZLU 12-15
1ST ACE MARATHON NORTH 13-15

GB 15X 48086
NAME: IRON LADY
SEX: hen
STATUS: BREEDING PAIR #13
FAMILY: AARDEN
COLOR: RED WF
MOTHER TO-
AU 17 ROCKYPOINT 106 
2nd combine vs 417 wellington 357
miles
37th vs 145 olancha at 173 miles
SHE IS LINEBRED "INCREDIBLE" 10X
NATIONAL AND INTERNATIONAL
PRIZE WINNER FROM 620 TO 793
MILES. HE WAS A SUPER RACER AND
FLEW 3X BARCELONA 793 MILES.

10 NL 1288051
SEX: cock
SUPER BREEDER. SIRE OF 
69th VS 3,912 BARCELONA 
HALF BROTHER OF 
1st VS 2,766 NATIONAL MUNCHEN
3rd VS 4,537 N DE MARSAN
8th VS 2,780 NPO BRIVE

16 NL 1468058
NAME: BARCA FIRE
SEX: hen
COLOR: RED
DNA CERTIFIED.
DIRECT CHILD OF "VALE BARCA"
WINNER 
BARCELONA @ 646 MILES

GB 12R 35132
SEX: cock
STATUS: pedigree db
FAMILY: AARDEN
COLOR: BLOOD RED WF
DIRECT GRANDSON OF
"INCREDIBLE" FLEW 3 X
BARCELONA AT 793 MILES.

GB 12P 47707
SEX: hen
STATUS: pedigree db
FAMILY: AARDEN
COLOR: BLUE CHECK
GRANDDAUGHTER OF
"INCREDIBLE" 10X NATIONAL AND
INTERNATIONAL PRIZE WINNER

gb 15s 81182
NAME: RED ROLAND
SEX: cock
STATUS: BREEDING PAIR #13
FAMILY: ROLAND JANSSEN
COLOR: SILVER
100 % ROLAND JANSSEN. THE
FASTEST SPRINT BIRDS IN THE
WORLD. SIRE IS INBRED "RODE
BINGO" WINNER OF 10X 1ST AND 4X
1ST ACE PIGEON. THIS COCK IS A
PROVEN BREEDER. SIRE OF AU 17
ROCKYPOINT 106 2nd combine vs
417 wellington 2018 at 357 miles
37th vs 145 olancha 2018 at 173
miles

GB 16E 41702
NAME: BLUE BINGO
SEX: hen
STATUS: BREEDING PAIR
#11
FAMILY: ROLAND JANSSEN
COLOR: BB
100 % ROLAND JANSSEN
DIRECT GRANDAUGHTER
OF "GREY GHOST" 
WINNER OF 4X 1ST AND
13X IN THE TOP 10

GB 07X 74997
SEX: cock
STATUS: pedigree db
FAMILY: ROLAND JANSSEN
COLOR: STRAWBERRY MEALLY
DOUBLE GRANDSON OF "CH RODE
BINGO" 10 X 1ST. 4 X 1ST ACE
PIGEON.

GB 07X 69157
SEX: hen
STATUS: PEDIGREE DB
FAMILY: ROLAND JANSSEN
COLOR: BLUE GRIZZLE
ALL FOUR GRANDPARENTS WERE
BRED BY ROLAND JANSSEN.

GB 10Z 72658 
SEX: cock
STATUS: pedigree db
FAMILY: ROLAND JANSSEN
COLOR: WHITE GRIZZLE
SIRE IS DIRECT SON OF "DIAMOND
WHITE" SUPER BREEDER AND
MOTHER OF "RODE BINGO"

GB 12P 45349
SEX: hen
STATUS: pedigree db
FAMILY: ROLAND JANSSEN
COLOR: WHITE GRIZZLE
DIRECT DAUGHTER OF "GREY
GHOST" SUPER RACER. 4X 1ST AND
13X IN THE TOP 10.
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